
TENTATIVE 
GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA 

TIME TABLE 
B.A. B.Ed. IIrd Year EXAMINATION-2025 

(FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS) 

I 
DATE 

I 
DAY 

10-05-2025 SATURDAY 

13-05-2025 TUESDAY 

15-05-2025 THURSDAY 

17-05-2025 SATURDAY 

20-05-2025 TUESDAY 

22-05-2025 THURSDAY 

24-05-2025 SATURDAY 

27-05-2025 TUESDAY 

30-05-2025 FRIDAY 

02-06-2025 MONDAY 

04-06-2025 WEDNESDAY 

06-06-2025 FRIDAY 

10-06-2025 TUESDAY 
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PAPER 
CODE 

7602 

7603 

7604 

7605 

7615 

7671 

7616 

7672 

7611 

7612 

7633 

7634 

7621 

7601 

7681 

7682 

7683 

7684 

7685 

7686 

7687 

7688 

7689 

8 

TIME : 0 2.00 PM TO 05.00PM 

PAPER NAME 

LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULUM 

LEARNING & TEACHING 

YOGA & SPORTS 

ACTION RESEARCH 

ENGLISH I 

DRAW & PAINT. I 

ENGLISH II 

DRAW & PAINT. II (12.00PM TO 05.00PM) 

HINDI LIT. I 

HINDI LIT. II 

HISTORY I 

HISTORY II 

POLITICAL SCIENCE I 

GEN ENGLISH 

PEDAGOGY OF HINDI 

PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH 

PEDAGOGY OF SANSKRIT 

PEDAGOGY OF URDU 

PEDAGOGY OF GEOGRAPHY 

PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY 

PEDAGOGY OF CIVICS 

PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS. 

PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL STUDIES 

Contro~mination 
Govind Guru Tribal University 

Ban swara ( Raj .) 



TENTATIVE 
GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA 

A . TIME TABLE '~£; ,, <1.t.:aJ .~," B.A, B.Ed. Ilrd Year EXAMINATION-2025 
(FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS) 

TIME: 02 .00 PM TO 05.00PM 

PAPER 
DATE DAY PAPER NAME 

CODE 

12-06-2025 THURSDAY 7622 POLITICAL SCIENCE II 

14-06-2025 SATURDAY 7613 SANSKRIT I 

16-06-2025 MONDAY 7614 SANSKRIT II 

18-06-2025 WEDNESDAY 7631 SOCIOLOGY I 
,__ 

20-06-2025 FRIDAY 7632 SOCIOLOGY II 

23-06-2025 MONDAY 7625 GEOGRAPHY I 

24-06-2025 TUESDAY 7626 GEOGRAPHY II 

7617 URDU I 
25-06-2025 WEDNESDAY 

7623 ECONOMICS I 

7618 URDU II 
26-06-2025 THURSDAY 

7624 ECONOMICS II 

7674 HOME SCIENCE I 
27-06-2025 FRIDAY 

7628 PSYCHOLOGY I 

I 7675 HOME SCIENCE II 
28-06-2025 SATURDAY 

7629 PSYCHOLOGY II 

NOTE-
1. No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers. 
2. If there is any complain(s) against the question paper(s).the same may be communicated to the university 

through the Centre Supdt. Within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no 
complaint will be entertained by the University. 

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the elate of examination, the university will have the right to postpone 
it to a later date. 
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Cont~rnination 
Govind Gu ru Triba l University 

Bans·Nara (Raj .) 
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