TENTATIVE

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA



TIME TABLE

B.A. B.Ed. IIrd Year EXAMINATION-2025

(FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS)

TIME: 02.00 PM TO 05.00PM

		1	TIME: 02.00 PM 10 03.00PM
DATE	DAY	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME
10-05-2025	SATURDAY	7602	LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULUM
13-05-2025	TUESDAY	7603	LEARNING & TEACHING
15-05-2025	THURSDAY	7604	YOGA & SPORTS
17-05-2025	SATURDAY	7605	ACTION RESEARCH
20-05-2025	TUESDAY	7615	ENGLISH I
		7671	DRAW & PAINT. I
22 05 2025	THIDEDAY	7616	ENGLISH II
22-05-2025	THURSDAY	7672	DRAW & PAINT. II (12.00PM TO 05.00PM)
24-05-2025	SATURDAY	7611	HINDI LIT. I
27-05-2025	TUESDAY	7612	HINDI LIT. II
30-05-2025	FRIDAY	7633	HISTORY I
02-06-2025	MONDAY	7634	HISTORY II
04-06-2025	WEDNESDAY	7621	POLITICAL SCIENCE I
06-06-2025	FRIDAY	7601	GEN ENGLISH
	TUESDAY	7681	PEDAGOGY OF HINDI
10-06-2025		7682	PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH
		7683	PEDAGOGY OF SANSKRIT
		7684	PEDAGOGY OF URDU
		7685	PEDAGOGY OF GEOGRAPHY
		7686	PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY
		7687	PEDAGOGY OF CIVICS
		7688	PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS.
वजातीय विक्र		7689	PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL STUDIES

2

Controller of Examination Govind Guru Tribal University Banswara (Raj.)

TENTATIVE

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA TIME TABLE

B.A. B.Ed. IIrd Year EXAMINATION-2025

(FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS)

TIME: 02.00 PM TO 05.00PM

		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	
DATE	DAY	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME
12-06-2025	THURSDAY	7622	POLITICAL SCIENCE II
14-06-2025	SATURDAY	7613	SANSKRIT I
16-06-2025	MONDAY	7614	SANSKRIT II
18-06-2025	WEDNESDAY	7631	SOCIOLOGY I
20-06-2025	FRIDAY	7632	SOCIOLOGY II
23-06-2025	MONDAY	7625	GEOGRAPHY I
24-06-2025	TUESDAY	7626	GEOGRAPHY II
25-06-2025	WEDNESDAY	7617	URDU I
		7623	ECONOMICS I
26-06-2025	THURSDAY	7618	URDU II
		7624	ECONOMICS II
27-06-2025	FRIDAY	7674	HOME SCIENCE I
		7628	PSYCHOLOGY I
28-06-2025	SATURDAY	7675	HOME SCIENCE II
		7629	PSYCHOLOGY II

NOTE -

1. No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.

2. If there is any complain(s) against the question paper(s).the same may be communicated to the university through the Centre Supdt. Within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone

it to a later date.

DATE:

Controller of Examination Govind Guru Tribal University Banswara (Raj.)